
FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH AMU ALIGARH

Application for Continuation in the PhD programme under AMU-AIMA SESSTON 2Ot3-I4

1. Name of the Candidate
(As per High School certificate)

2. Father's Name

3. Mother's Name

4. University En. No. S.Date of Birth

6. Examination Passed starting from Xth class/High School:

Recent
Photograph

S.No Class Year of Passing U n iversity/Board % age/Grade

t
2

3

4

5

6

7. Date of Registration at AMU

8. Details of Continuation Fee

Bank Draft No. Date Amount

9. Address for Correspondence l0.Present Profile:

Name of Organization

Designation

Official E Mail lD

Personal Email lD

Signature of External Supervisor

Phone No

Phone No.

Signature of lnternal Supervisor

Name of Supervisor

Recommendation

Name of Supervisor

Recommendation

Allowed continucrtion in PhD (AMU-AIMA) for the session 2073-74

Signature of Dean

Pl Note:This form should be submitted in the office of the Dean, F/O Management Studies and Research

AMU Aligarh bythe candidate in person.


